
Mountain View High School 

Spring 2021 Assessment Schedule 
 

 

Zero 7:13 AM 8:14 AM Zero 7:13 AM 8:14 AM Zero 7:13 AM 8:14 AM Zero 7:13 AM 8:14 AM

First 8:20 AM 10:22 AM Second 8:20 AM 10:22 AM First 8:20 AM 10:22 AM Second 8:20 AM 10:22 AM

Third 10:28 AM 12:30 PM Fourth 10:28 AM 12:30 PM Third 10:28 AM 12:30 PM Fourth 10:28 AM 12:30 PM

Lunch 12:30 PM 1:08 PM Lunch 12:30 PM 1:08 PM Lunch 12:30 PM 1:08 PM Lunch 12:30 PM 1:08 PM In Library:

Fifth 1:08 PM 3:10 PM Sixth 1:08 PM 3:10 PM Fifth 1:08 PM 3:10 PM Sixth 1:08 PM 3:10 PM 8:20-3:30

AzM2 Reading Part 1 AzM2 Reading Part 1

Zero 7:13 AM 8:14 AM Zero 7:13 AM 8:14 AM Zero 7:13 AM 8:14 AM Zero 7:13 AM 8:14 AM

First 8:20 AM 10:22 AM Second 8:20 AM 10:22 AM First 8:20 AM 10:22 AM Second 8:20 AM 10:22 AM

Third 10:28 AM 12:30 PM Fourth 10:28 AM 12:30 PM Third 10:28 AM 12:30 PM Fourth 10:28 AM 12:30 PM

Lunch 12:30 PM 1:08 PM Lunch 12:30 PM 1:08 PM Lunch 12:30 PM 1:08 PM Lunch 12:30 PM 1:08 PM In Library:

Fifth 1:08 PM 3:10 PM Sixth 1:08 PM 3:10 PM Fifth 1:08 PM 3:10 PM Sixth 1:08 PM 3:10 PM 8:20-12:30

AzM2 Reading Part 2 AzM2 Reading Part 2

AzM2 Math Part 1 AzM2 Math Part 2 AzM2 Math Part 2

Regular Friday Schedule

Remote AzM2

Remote AzSCI

Friday, April 23

Regular Friday Schedule

AzM2 Writing AzM2 Writing

Monday, April 12 Tuesday, April 13 Wednesday, April 14 Thursday, April 15 Friday, April 16

Monday, April 19 Tuesday, April 20 Wednesday, April 21 Thursday, April 22

AzM2 Math Part 1

AzSCI AzSCI


